

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: C.C.No.238 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.02.2026	<u>NV,J</u> Even though the matter is adjourned for more than ten times, no counter affidavit is filed. For compliance, Post on 23.03.2026. NV, J SP	